	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY										
(1)	Bryan A. Lober	OFFICE USE ONLY									
	Name	ONLINE SUBMISSION [1248856]									
(2)	PO Box 140										
	Address (number and street)	Submitted on: 9/3/2021 21:34:24 (eastern)									
	Sharpes, FL 32959										
	City, State, Zip Code										
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:862									
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):										
	<ul> <li>☐ Candidate Office Sought: County Commissioner, District 2</li> <li>☐ Political Committee (PC)</li> <li>☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)</li> <li>☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY)</li> <li>☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)</li> <li>☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded</li> <li>☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed</li> </ul>										
	(5) Report	Identifiers									
Cove	er Period: From 8 / 1 / 2021 To										
<u>X</u> 0	riginal Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report									
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report									
Casl	n & Checks \$ ,1 , 232 . 14	Monetary									
Loar	s , , , 0 . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , , 0 . 00									
Tota	I Monetary \$ ,1 , 232 . 14	Total Monetary \$ , , , 2 . 42									
In-Ki	nd \$,, <u>80</u> . <u>00</u>										
		(8) Other Distributions \$ , , 000_									
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date									
	\$, <u>139</u> , <u>786</u> . <u>45</u>	\$, <u>4</u> , <u>037</u> . <u>97</u>									
	(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)  I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:  (Type name)										
	Individual (only for IE	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)									
X		x									
Si	gnature	Signature									

## CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	an A. Lob	er			(2	2) I.D. Number		862	
•	8/1/2023	1		8/31/	2021				
(3) Cover Period	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of <sup>1</sup>	

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	_ c	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	3.00	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
8/9/2021	Gaetjens, Bartholomew Wesley 1535 Mallard Ct		external affairs mgr.	СН	disette i transcattano e Provincia control		\$250.0
1	Titusville, FL 32796		mgr.				
8/9/2021	Veenstra, David Alan 6211 43rd Ter N Kenneth City, FL 33709	I	smsgt (ret) & attorney	СН			\$432.1
2							
8/30/2021	Beatty, Robert Patrick 3119 Wyndham Way Melbourne, FL 32940	I	medical doctor	СН			\$25.0
8/30/2021	Beatty, Rachel Lee 3119 Wyndham Way Melbourne, FL 32940	I	nurse practition er	CH 1			\$25.0
4							
8/28/2021 / /	Kramer, Glen Carl 193 Rainbow St Merritt Island, FL 32952	I	retired	IK	table at gun show		\$80.0
8/30/2021 / /	Lacey & Lyons, PLLC, 1901 S Harbor City Blvd Suite 505 Melbourne, FL 32901-4770	В	law firm	СН			\$500.0
1 1							
1 1							

## **CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES**

(1) Name Bryan	A. Lo	ber	î				 (2) I.D. Nur	nber		362	300
	8/1/	202	1		8/31/20	)21					
(3) Cover Period	1		1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
8/30/2021	PayPal Holdings, Inc., 2211 North First Street San Jose, CA 95131	payment processing fees	МО		\$2.42
1				9	
//					
//					
//					
//					
10 80					
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev.	4440 1				